
 2026 Planning Commission Deadlines
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A B C D
MONTH REZONING  DEADLINE BY 11:30 A.M. LDC MEETING @ 1:30  READY FOR PC MEETING @ 6:00
JANUARY Tuesday, December 16, 2025 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 Tuesday, January 6, 2026
FEBRUARY Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Tuesday, February 3, 2026

MARCH Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Tuesday, March 3, 2026
APRIL Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Tuesday, April 7, 2026
MAY Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 Tuesday, May 5, 2026
JUNE Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 Tuesday, June 2, 2026
JULY Tuesday, June 16, 2026 Tuesday, June 23, 2026 Tuesday, July 7, 2026

AUGUST Tuesday, July 14, 2026 Tuesday, July 21, 2026 Tuesday, August 4, 2026
SEPTEMBER Tuesday, August 11, 2026 Tuesday, August 18, 2026 Tuesday, September 1, 2026

OCTOBER Tuesday, September 15, 2026 Tuesday, September 22, 2026 Tuesday, October 6, 2026
NOVEMBER Tuesday, October 13, 2026 Tuesday, October 20, 2026 Tuesday, November 3, 2026
DECEMBER Tuesday, November 10, 2026 Tuesday, November 17, 2026 Tuesday, December 1, 2026

Jan-27 Tuesday, December 15, 2026 Tuesday, December 22, 2026 Tuesday, January 5, 2027
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